	<u>DUBLIN CRU</u>	<u>NTY CQUNCIL</u>	Form 2. Planning Department, Exchange Buildings, Lord Edward Street, Dublin 2. Tel. No. 76811 - Ext. 20.
T0.	NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION ON AN LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AN Mrs.Alice Mahon, Towar Hoad, Clondalkin, Co. Jublin.	<u>Q DEVELÓPMENT)</u> Reference No Dublin_Count Planning Con	DR A PERMISSION ACT, 1963. In Planning Register of y Council 2738
Ĩn	Alice Mahon LICANT	ne abové menti	oned Act the Dublin

of Dublin, dit by order ______ dated _______ dated ______ dated ______ dated ______ dated ______ dated ______ dated ______ dated _______ dated ________ dated _______ dated _____ make a

Proposed Extension at Tower Road, Clondalkin.

subject to the following conditions:-

- That the development be carried , t and completed in strict (1)conformity with the plans and specification lodged with the application, save as is in the conditions hereunder otherwise required.
- That the external finishes harmonises in colour and tedture (2)with the existing dwelling. (This requirement refers to visual amenity).
- (3) That Building Bye-Laws Approval shall be obtained and any conditions of such approval shall be observed in the development.

If there is no appeal to the Minister for Lacal Government against this decisitin, permission will be granted by the Council on the expiration of . the period for the taking of such appeal. If every appeal made in accordance with the Act has been withdrawn, the Council will grant the permission as soon as may be after the withdrawal.

on behalf of the Dublin County Council:

for County Secretary

omen

Ŧ

TE

lу

n

10th November, 1966. Date:

NOTE: An appeal against the decision may be made to the Minister by the applicant within one menth from the date of receipt by the applicant of this matification ar by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter af the appeal and grounds of the appeal and the nature Af the appellant's interest in the property affected and should be addressed to the Secretary, Department of Local Government, (Planning Appeals Section), Custom House, Dublin 1. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn the Minister for Local Government will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to him in the first instance.

APPROVAL OF THE COUNCIL UNDER BUILDING BYE LAWS MUST BE OBTAINED BEFORE THE DEVELOPMENT IS COMMENCED AND THE TERMS OF APPROVAL MUST BE COMPLIED WITH IN THE CARRYING OUT OF THE WORK.

Mise, le meas,

97 17	DUBLIN CPL	INTY COUNCIL	Exchange Bu Lord Edward	Form 2. epartment, uildings, d Street,
				6811 - Ext. 20.
NOTIFIC	ATION OF A DECISION ON AN AL COVERNMENT (PLANNING A	APPLICATION FOR	JR A PERMISS)_ACT, 1963.	I DN
Mrs.	Alice Mahon,	Reference N Dublin Coun	o, in Planni ty Council 🚊	738 Register of
Lowe	r xoad,	Planning Co		1090
¢Lon	dalkin, Co. Dublin.	Application	received 16t	h Jept., 1966.
APPLICANT	Alice Mahon			Han 2 Mar 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997
County Cou of Dublin, decision p	of Af its functions under ncil, being the PLANOSO/ dim by order ursuant to Section 26(1) o osed Extension at Tower	of the Act to g	rant a permi	esion for:
n		1000-0010 - 1000-000-000-000-000-000-000		'
subject ta	the following conditions:	(m) 	¢	
(1)	That the development b conformity with the pl application, save as i wise required.	ING SOM SUBCI	Tication 1	odged wroll wid
(2)	That the external fini with the existing dwel visual amenity).	shes harmoni: ing. (This	ee in colo requiremen	ur and tedture t refers to
(3)	That Building Bye-Laws conditions of such app ment.	s Approval sh proval shall	all be obta be observed	ined and any in the develop-
2;	•0 ***	I		ų
	75	3		

If there is no appeal to the Minister for Lacal Covernment against this decision, permission will be granted by the Council on the expiration of

5

decision, permission will be granted by the soundar an appeal made in the period for the taking of such appeal. If every appeal made in accordance with the Act has been withdrawh, the Council will grant the permission as soon as may be after the withdrawal.

Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council: For County Secretary 10th November, 1966. Date:

NOTE: An appeal against the decision may be made to the Minister by the applicant within one manth from the date of receipt by the applicant of this matification ar by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter af the appeal and grounds of the appeal and the nature of the appellant's interest in the property affected and shauld be addressed to the Secretary. Department of Local Government, (Planning Appeals Section). Custom House, Dublin 1. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn the Minister for Local Government will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to him in the first instance.

APPROVAL OF THE COUNCIL UNDER BUILDING BYE LAWS MUST BE OBTAINED BEFORE THE DEVELOPMENT IS COMMENCED AND THE TERMS OF APPROVAL MUST BE COMPLIED WITH IN THE CARRYING OUT OF THE WORK.